Ai NOVA Lighting Data subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  ainovalighting@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
L
A
N
D
S
C
A

DIMENSIONS
POWER-LED
LUMINAIRE ORDER CODE
Max.
Dia.
250mm
Available in Heights of
450mm, 600mm,
750mm, 900mm
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-512-B-LED PAR 7W PAR20 LAMP Wide Sym
NL-512-B-701PLED 7Nos. 1W Power LED Wide Sym
NL-512-B-1201PLED 12Nos. 1W Power LED Wide Sym
7W
9W
14W
DESCRIPTION
BOLLARD LUMINAIRE
Housing: NOVA trademarked Aluminium fabricated and precision finished housing surface finished .
Heat resistant toughened glass diffuser, silicone gaskets, SS hardware. Duly fabricated and precision
finished. The housing is AiNL fine surface finished and painted with PU based automotive paint for
extended lifetime performance.
Optical Components: Power supply comprises of AC-DC/DC-DC, Constant Current / Constant Voltage
Solid State Electronic Driver with precise current / Voltage Control, Wide Operating Voltage Range,
Short Circuit / Open Circuit, High Voltage / Surge Protection . Thermal Cut Off Protection for extended life
time performance.
Electrical Components: Luminaire available in CFL, MH, PAR, LED Lamps for varied application
connected with a High Efficiency AiNL Ballast or Driver for optimal lighting performance.(Refer to Code
References for Luminaire Selection).
1. Indirect Luminaire - Reduced Upward Light Pollution
Distribution
xxx
Ai NOVA LightingData subject to change without notice. Please refer to us  Email:  ainovalighting@gmail.com Website:www.ainovalighting.com
L
A
N
D
S
C
A
P
E
 B
O
L
L
A
R
D
S
NL-533
LAMP SUITABILITY
APPLICATIONS
Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
POWER-LED
LUMINAIRE ORDER CODE
DESCRIPTION
Max.
Ht.
900mm
Available in Heights of
450mm, 600mm,
750mm, 900mm
1. Indirect Luminaire - Reduced Upward Light Pollution
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
NL-533-2-501PLED-_ _ _mm 5 Nos.1W Power LED Wide Sym
NL-533-2-7.501PLED-_ _ _mm 5 Nos.1.5W Power LED Wide Sym
10W
15W
NOTE
FLOOR STANDING ON PCC PEDESTAL

Luminaire
DIMENSIONS
ORDER CODE
xxx
POWER-LED COB-LED
PROTECTION
IP Rating: IP65
MOUNTING SUITABILITY
FLOOR STANDING
NL-5356-5W-PLED-ASY 5W Power LED Lamp Asym 5W
NL-5356-10W-PLED-ASY 10W Power LED Lamp Asym 10W
NL-5356-5W-MELD 5W MID LED Lamp Sym 5W
NL-5356-10W-MELD 10W MID LED Lamp Sym 10W
LUMINAIRE CODE LAMP TYPE OPTICS Watts
DESCRIPTION
BOLLARD LUMINAIRE
Housing: Luminaire comprises body made of  rolled pipe sections of Aluminum